of submission of tenders. The scanned 

copies (PDF format) of DCR or FDR or 

DD / BC and Bank Guarantee shall be 

submitted online along with the bid. 

(7) 83 of 

112  

(Vol -I) 

GCC 

50 
Compensation for delayed completion: 

Compensation at Rs.18,740.00 /-(Rupees 

Eighteen Thousand seven hundred and 

forty only) per day of delay for carrying out 

the works beyond the time period specified 

for the total completion and shall be limited 

to a maximum of 10% of the original 

contract price 

Compensation for delayed completion: 

Compensation at Rs. 23,000.00/-(Rupees 

twenty three thousand only )per day of 

delay for carrying out the works beyond the 

time period specified for the total 

completion and shall be limited to a 

maximum of 10% of the original contract 

price 

(8) 108 of 

112 

(Vol- I) 

Sche-

dule E 

The bidder should have an average